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Item Description
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    1 USB A 3.0 (9 pin Moulded Plug) <BLK>
  2 A86-4730 [OD=6.2mm] <BLK>
 UL2725 2STP(26#2C)+STP28#+2C22#
  3 USB C A1/A3 SL (OD6.2) GEN1 
 Moulded Plug <BLK>
  4 Label On Cable

RED(Vbus)

WHITE(-DATA)

GREEN(+DATA)

BLACK(GND)

DRAIN(GND)

BLUE StdA SSRX-

PURPLE StdA SSTX-

ORANGE StdA SSTX+

YELLOW StdA SSRX+

Ty
pe

 C

U
SB

 A
 3

.0

A63
A72
A41
B4
A9
B9
A26
A35
A17
B1
A124

B12
B108
B119

ShellShell

2

1

36.5±0.311.75 (30)
9±0.3

1
9

4
5

Mating Face View

+0.2
-0

19.8±0.3
6.65±0.1

3.5±0.3

20±0.3
15±0.3

7±0.3

7.
64

±0
.3

Ø9±0.3

B1B12

Mating Face View

A12A1

3

26.3±0.2
3±0.2

PBOLT-37

4±0.2

M2.0x0.4

CABLE LABEL DETAIL
Refer to seperate file,“Date Code Format”
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